
FEMALE INDEX TO MARRIAGES - Lexington Countg, S. C. PAGE 11

001 011 001 E
Entry SbMt COTT PHONE BOOK — DIRECTOR!

HUE BY THE CDTT INDEX COMPANY, COLUMNS, OHIO

i

j ;

LICENSE

NUMBER

33-0989

86-0390

33-0366

82-0368

84-0409

86-0510

82-0714

84-0146

82-0957

85-0989

81-0982

83-0435

83-0702

87-0559

85-0379

•

86-0313

83-0784

87-0353

86-0603

84-0078

84-01 56

84-0897

81-0872

86-0006

82-0092

82-0785

84-0698

84-0602

84-0910

F E M A L E S
SURNAME

BARTON

BARTON

BARTON

BARTON

BARTON

BARTON

BASKZNS

BASNETT •

BASS

8ASS

BATEMAN

9ATEMAN

BATES

BATES

BATES

BATIE

BAUGH

BAUGHPIAN

BAUGHMAN

BAUGHMAN

BAUKNIGHT

BAUKNIGHT

BAVARA

8AWCUM

BAXLEY

BAXTER

BAYNE

BAZ

8AZEHORE

GIVEN NAME

DEBORAH LETITIA
WEST COLUMBIA SC

DENA DEAUN
LEXINGTON SC

KIMBERLY RENEE
COLUMBIA SC

LOIS LOREEN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

NANCY ANNE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

VALERIE DAWN
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

JERI LYNN
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

BARBARA S
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

CATHERINE STREET
COLUMBIA SC

SHERRY B
LEXINGTONiSC

*******

LINDA OLIVER
LEXINGTON SC

LINDA OLIVER
LEXINGTON SC

*******

ELIZABETH KAREN
COLUMBIA SC

JANET MAE
LEXINGTON SC

PRISCILLA P
MIAMI FL

*******

SONJA RENEA
LEXINGTON SC

*******

STEPHANIE ANN
LEXINGTON SC

*******

ANDREE HADDAO
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BRENDA D
PELION SC

WANDA PALMER
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

BRENDA DARLENE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

NATALIE {CATHERINE
CHAPIN SC

*******

SHARON PATRICIA
PELION SC

*******

LORRIE MARIE
CAYCE SC

*******

DARLEETA GARTMAN
LEESyiLLE SC_

*******

CYNTHIA DENISE
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

ELIZABETH PATRICIA
IRMO SC

*******

TINA IDEL
CAYCE SC

*******

SHARON RUTH
PELION SC

AGE

23

19

20

40

23

21

19

38

33

30

26

27

29

26

27

17

18

25

39

22

18

20

32

31

29

25

19

19

19

M A L E S

BURKETT DAVID KEITH
CAYCE SC

HOWARD DAVID LEROY
LEXINGTON SC

THOMAS JR DOUGLAS LOWE
COLUMBIA SC

SALTZMAN RUPERT DARWIN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

ATKINSON DAVID JULIUS
COLUMBIA SC

BLICKLE AXEL JOCHEN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

HITE JR DENNY LANE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

GAHM BRUCE FREDERICK
WEST COLUMBIA SC

PHILLIPS JR DAVID BATTIE
COLUMBIA SC

ASSEMANY III JAMES THEAOORE
COLUMBIA SC

REEP ROBERT L
COLUMBIA SC

BLANCHARD JR WALTER EVERETT
WARNER ROBINS GA

HELMS LESLIE R
COLUMBIA SC,

ROGERS BRYAN WESLEY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

CROSLAND JOHN EDWARD
MIAMI FL

KEISLE8 WENDELL CRAIG
LEXINGTON SC

THAIN RICHARD WILLIAM
LEXINGTON SC

SHERPINSKAS TOMMY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

NESBIT ROY B
PELION SC

POSTON CLIFTON BRYAN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

3RANHAM HENRY CRAIG
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BROWDER JR CLYDE NELSON
COLUMBIA SC

DRAFTS HARRY RICHARD
LEXINGTON SC

FENTRESS JR ROBERT STEWART
CAYCE SC

BIGBEE III GEORGE DEWEY
LEESVILLE SC

RICARD CHARLES ALLEN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

CATO II DONALD EDWARD
LEXINGTON SC

MASON MICHAEL DALE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WARNER JR CHARLES LEWIS
PELION SC

RACE

W

w

u

W

W

W

y

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

y

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

DATE ISSUED

Mo-

10

4

5

4

5

12

7

2

10

10

10

5

7

6

5

4

8

4

6

1

2

9

9

1

2

8

7

6

8

Day

11

25

3

30

14

31

22

20

13

16

26

20

13

9

13

10

12

24

16

25

23

17

24

2

4

13

26

28

3

Year

1983

1986

1983

1982

1984

1985

1982

1984

1982

1 985

1981

1983

1983

198?

1985

1986

1983

1987

1986

1984

1984

1984

1981

1986

1982

1982

1984

1984

1984

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo-

TO

5

5

5

5

5

a

3:

10

10

5

7

6

5

4

8

4

6

11

3

9

1

2

9

8

6

10

Day

22

10

14

3

19

25

8

10

15

25^

28

30

13

25

21 *

20

28

?1

2

10

22

10

14

3

11

29

6

Year

1983

1986

1983

1982

1984

1986

1982

1984

1982

1985

1983

1983

1987

1985

1986

1983

1987

1986

1984

1984

1984

1986

1982

1982

1984

1984

1 984

PERSON OFFICIATING

REV WILLIAM C CLOER
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV JOHN T LASTINGER JR
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
WILLIAM E JENNINGS JR NP
COLUMBIA SC
BISHOP DUANE E BARNHURST
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV CLAUDE 0 GAMBLE JR :

WEST COLUMBIA SC
EUGENE A SMITH NP
COLUMBIA SC

JEANETTE R SWYGERT NP
WEST COLUMBIA SC

REV THOM C JONES
LE WEST COLUMBIA SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PROS JD
LEXINGTON SC
REV CHARLES B DAWKINS
LEXINGTON SC

PAM F WALKER NP
LEESVILLE SC

REV GRADY B PARKER
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV JAMES WALLACE IVEY
UNION COUNTY
REV CHARLES W LECKIE
LEXINGTON 'COUNTY SC

JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC

REV ALLEN CORDERHAN
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV HORACE V PRUITT JR
LEXINGTON COUNTY:
REV DALLAS £ GOFF
LEXINGTON SC
ANN S BQATWRIGHT <NP
LEXINGTON SC

REV RICHARD E PORTERFIELD
COLUMBIA SC
REV JOHN M BAUKNIGHT
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC

RALPH E DRAPER JR NP
CHARLESTON SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

REV HENRY M MOODY JR
LEXINGTON SC

JOHN LAND JQHNSON^PRQ JD
LEXINGTON SC

REV JERRY N PRICE
PELION SC

_


